ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
Office of the Deputy Director, Cotton Development Board, Rangpur Region.
For the Year: 2020-21
(Goods)
Ministry/Division: Ministry of Agriculture.
Agency	: Cotton Development Board.
Procuring Entity Name and Cod: Office of the Deputy Director and Code- 1430702-122971

	Package Name
	Description of Procurement Packages (goods)
	Unit
	Quantity
	Procurement Methods & Type
	Contract Approving Authority
	Source of Funds
	Easd. Cost in Taka
	Time code for Process
	Not used in goods
	Invite/ Advertise  Tender
	Tender Opening
	Tender Evaluation
	Approval to Award
	Notification of Award
	Signing of Contract
	Total Time to Contract Signature
	Time for Completion of contract

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	GD1
	Purchase of Car tools and Car repairing
	NO.
	01
	RFQM
	Executive Director CDB 
	Revenue Budget
	75,000/
	Planned Dates
	
	30, August
	07, Sept.
	08, Sept.
	08,Oct.
	15, Oct.
	17, Oct.
	
	31, October

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	08
	01
	30
	07
	02
	48
	14

	GD2
	Contingency and Others
	
	
	Direct Cash Purchase
	Executive Director CDB 
	Revenue Budget
	1,25,000/
	Planned Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Financial Year

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Values of Goods and Others Procurements
	
	
	=2,00,000/-
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